CC-Bonn Team 2015

TD:
Andreas Miiller
Florian Nettersheim
Henri Jansen



Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 24 teams
Tableau principal
Tableau pour la 9e place
Tableau pour la 13e place
Match pour la 15e place
Match pour la 11e place
Tableau pour la Se place
Match pour la 7e place
Match pour la 3e place
Tableau pour la 17e place
Tableau pour la 25¢ place
Tableau pour la 29e place
Tableau pour la 31e place
Tableau pour la 27e place
Tableau pour la 21e place
Tableau pour la 23e place

Tableau pour la 19e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 24 teams)

name number | club | nat.
ITALIEN 1 1 ITA
RUSSIA 1 2 RUS
ITALIEN 2 3 ITA
SCHWEIZ 4 SUI
RUSSIA 2 5 RUS
GREAT BRITIAN 6 GBR
FRANCE 7 FRA
POLAND 8 POL
NORWEGEN 1 9 NOR
BELARUS 10 BLR
ESTONIA 11 EST
GREECE 12 GRC
NETHERLANDS 12 NET
DEUTSCHLAND 1 14 GER
DEUTSCHLAND 2 15 GER
GREAT BRITAIN 2 16 GBR
GREAT BRITAIN 3 17 GBR
BELGIEN 18 BEL
DEUTSCHLAND 3 19 GER
EGYPT 20 EGY
NORWEGEN 2 21 NOR
TURKEI 22 TUR
DEUTSCHLAND 4 23 GER
DEUTSCHLAND 5 24 GER
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CC-Bonn Team 2015 page 1/2

Fencers (all, structured order - 93 fencers)

name and first name team
DARQUENNE Guillaume BELGIEN
HABRAN Maxime BELGIEN
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexander BELGIEN
VERWAAL Crijn BELGIEN
DARASHKOU Anton BELARUS
MIKHALKOU Pavel BELARUS
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam BELARUS
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BELARUS
ABDELKAWY Ahmed EGYPT

BAYOMI Yossef EGYPT

GORABA Abdelrahman EGYPT

SHERIF Nasif EGYPT

GEDZO Andzej ESTONIA
GULJAJEV Igor ESTONIA

PAJU Raul ESTONIA
SERHOVETS Maksim ESTONIA

ABDOU EI Habib FRANCE
BAYRAM Issa FRANCE
JUBAULT Samuel FRANCE
PHILIPPE Arthur FRANCE

BELOT Antoine GREAT BRITAIN 2
COOK Noah GREAT BRITAIN 2
MICHELL Richard GREAT BRITAIN 2
STIGANT Devlin GREAT BRITAIN 2
EAST Will GREAT BRITAIN 3
MCKENDRY Fergus GREAT BRITAIN 3
PAUL Dominic GREAT BRITAIN 3
WAKE James GREAT BRITAIN 3
MEAN Connor GREAT BRITIAN
MORRIS George GREAT BRITIAN
RUSSEL James GREAT BRITIAN
BIRKENMAIER Marco DEUTSCHLAND 1
BONGARD Louis DEUTSCHLAND 1
FISCHER Artur DEUTSCHLAND 1
SEYD Julian DEUTSCHLAND 1
ESSER Lennart DEUTSCHLAND 2
FROSCHL Carl DEUTSCHLAND 2
HELBIG Niclas DEUTSCHLAND 2
MEZES Christian DEUTSCHLAND 2
DEHN Julius DEUTSCHLAND 3
ENZMANN Jonas DEUTSCHLAND 3
KUAL Anton DEUTSCHLAND 3
MULLER Dean DEUTSCHLAND 3
DEIBLER Niklas DEUTSCHLAND 4
FISCHER Jonas DEUTSCHLAND 4
KRAUSE Alexander DEUTSCHLAND 4
STOCH Kolja DEUTSCHLAND 4
KAMEREIT Maximillian DEUTSCHLAND 5
LUTZ Simon DEUTSCHLAND 5
SCHUCHART Alexej DEUTSCHLAND 5
GKOGKOS alexandros GREECE
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Fencers (all, structured order - 93 fencers)

CC-Bonn Team 2015

name and first name team
GKOGKOS Filippos GREECE
RANMI KAAN Buyan GREECE
TSOKAS asterios GREECE
ABATE Riccardo ITALIEN 1
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo ITALIEN 1

DE MOLA Daniel ITALIEN 1
PREZIOSE Alessio ITALIEN 1

DI VEROLI Davide ITALIEN 2
Guerra Giulio ITALIEN 2
MAGNI Mattia ITALIEN 2
MAISTO Amodio ITALIEN 2
DERKSON Ruben NETHERLANDS
GILST VAN Roy NETHERLANDS
POSTMA Randy NETHERLANDS
ALFMEM Rahlan NORWEGEN 1
DYMBE Simon NORWEGEN 1
GEITUNG Tomas NORWEGEN 1
STERMARK Sorgen NORWEGEN 1
DYSE Brage NORWEGEN 2
EEG Sven Marcus NORWEGEN 2
PILIPENKO Andres NORWEGEN 2
TELLNES Jesper NORWEGEN 2
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej POLAND
DANIAN MI Chalaic POLAND
Kolanczyk Wojciech POLAND
TUREK Jan POLAND
BELIANI Nov RUSSIA 1
BELOZEROV Mikhail RUSSIA 1
KOROVIN Igor RUSSIA 1
PANIN Timofey RUSSIA 1
BARTELEMY Rollan RUSSIA 2
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav RUSSIA 2
RUDYKH Danil RUSSIA 2
SPRIRIN Mikhail RUSSIA 2
BONFERRONI Wabniel SCHWEIZ
Gerini Luca SCHWEIZ
LUSTI Hannes SCHWEIZ
LUTI Antoine SCHWEIZ

ALI EGE Say TURKEI
ANAS Olslgen TURKEI
BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk TURKEI
HILMI TNHA Ekenler TURKEI
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 24 teams)

rank

name

club

nat.

1 | FRANCE FRA
2 | ITALIEN 1 ITA
3 | ITALIEN 2 ITA
4 | RUSSIA 2 RUS
5 | POLAND POL
6 | GREAT BRITIAN GBR
7 | RUSSIA 1 RUS
8 | GREECE GRE
9 | BELARUS BLR
10 | SCHWEIZ SUI
11 | NORWEGEN 1 NOR
12 | DEUTSCHLAND 1 GER
13 | GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
14 | DEUTSCHLAND 2 GER
15 | NETHERLANDS NET
16 | TURKEI TUR
17 | ESTONIA EST
18 | DEUTSCHLAND 5 GER
19 | EGYPT EGY
20 | BELGIEN BEL
21 | DEUTSCHLAND 3 GER
22 | GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR
23 | NORWEGEN 2 NOR
24 | DEUTSCHLAND 4 GER
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CC-Bonn Team 2015 page 1/1

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name nat. poules matches finales
BLACKMORE Noah GBR O 5 0
BURGER Fabian GER 0 2 1
CHRETIEN Marc FRA 0 5 0
DERAMAIX Merlin BEL 0 2 0
DRESCHER Tim GER O 3 1
GEITUNG BEL 0 2 0
HERMANN Anna NET 0 3 1
KATSILIERIS Fotois GER O 3 1
LINES Andrew GBR 0 4 0
LUCAS Tim GER O 5 0
PANTAPLIOU Dzmitry BLR 0 3 0
SONTHEIMER Marc GER O 0 1
SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL 0 0 1
TALAN Romeo EST 0 3 0
VENDENBECK Florian BEL 0 3 1
VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS 0 3 0
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

page 1/1

Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Demi-finales
1 ITALIEN 1 ITA
ITALIEN 1
32 - —
ITALIEN 1
17 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 45/18
GREAT BRITAIN 2
16 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 45/34
ITALIEN 1
9 NORWEGEN 1 NOR 45/33
NORWEGEN 1
24  DEUTSCHLAND 5 GER 45/35
POLAND
25 - -—- 45/28
POLAND
8 POLAND POL
5 RUSSIA 2 RUS
RUSSIA 2
28 - —
RUSSIA 2
21  NORWEGEN 2 NOR 44/39
NETHERLANDS
12 NETHERLANDS NET 45/31
RUSSIA 2
13 GREECE GRE 45/27
GREECE
20 EGYPT EGY 45/36
GREECE
29 - 44/41
SCHWEIZ
4 SCHWEIZ SUI
3 ITALIEN 2 ITA
ITALIEN 2
30 --- —
ITALIEN 2
19 DEUTSCHLAND 3 GER 33/30
DEUTSCHLAND 1
14 DEUTSCHLAND 1 GER 45/34
ITALIEN 2
11 ESTONIA EST 45/39
TURKEI
22  TURKEI TUR 45/39
GREAT BRITIAN
27 - — 45/40
GREAT BRITIAN
6 GREAT BRITIAN GBR
7 FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
26 - —
FRANCE
23  DEUTSCHLAND 4 GER 45/38
BELARUS
10 BELARUS BLR 45/23
FRANCE
15 DEUTSCHLAND 2 GER 45/37
DEUTSCHLAND 2
18 BELGIEN BEL 45/28
RUSSIA 1
31 - --- 45/43
RUSSIA 1
2 RUSSIA 1 RUS




Demi-finales

CC-Bonn Team 2015

Finale

ITALIEN 1 ITA
ITALIEN 1
RUSSIA 2 RUS 45/24
FRANCE
ITALIEN 2 ITA 45/41
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA 45127
Troisieme place
RUSSIA 2
ITALIEN 2
ITALIEN 2 33/27
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau 5-8 Se place
POLAND POL
POLAND
GREECE GRE 45/39
POLAND
GREAT BRITIAN GBR 45/35
GREAT BRITIAN
RUSSIA 1 RUS 45/44
7e place
GREECE
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1 45/32
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau 9-12 9e place
NORWEGEN 1 NOR
SCHWEIZ
SCHWEIZ SUI 45/42
BELARUS
DEUTSCHLAND 1 GER 45/41
BELARUS
BELARUS BLR 45/38
11e place
NORWEGEN 1
NORWEGEN 1

DEUTSCHLAND 1

45/38
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau 13-16 13e place
GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
GREAT BRITAIN 2
NETHERLANDS NET 45/34
. GREAT BRITAIN 2
TURKEI TUR 45/43
DEUTSCHLAND 2
DEUTSCHLAND 2 GER 44/42
15e place
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

TURKEI

45/38
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau 17-20 17e place
DEUTSCHLAND 5 GER
DEUTSCHLAND 5
EGYPT EGY 45/41
ESTONIA
ESTONIA EST 45/30
ESTONIA
BELGIEN BEL 45/21
19e place
EGYPT
EGYPT
BELGIEN 45/38
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau 21-24 21e place
GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR
GREAT BRITAIN 3
NORWEGEN 2 NOR 43/38
DEUTSCHLAND 3
DEUTSCHLAND 3 GER 44/43
DEUTSCHLAND 3
DEUTSCHLAND 4 GER 45/32
23e place
NORWEGEN 2
NORWEGEN 2

DEUTSCHLAND 4

45/38
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CC-Bonn Team 2015

Tableau de 32
GREAT BRITAIN 2 - GREAT BRITAIN 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BELOT Antoine 0 0 1 1 WAKE James
COOK Noah 9 9 5 4 EAST Will
MICHELL Richard 6 15 9 4 MCKENDRY Fergus
COOK Noah 1 16 13 4 WAKE James
BELOT Antoine 6 22 13 0 MCKENDRY Fergus
MICHELL Richard 7 29 21 8 EAST Will
COOK Noah 6 35 23 2 MCKENDRY Fergus
MICHELL Richard 5 40 27 4 WAKE James
BELOT Antoine 5 45 34 7 EAST Will
DEUTSCHLAND 5 - NORWEGEN 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAMEREIT Maximillian 3 3 5 5 GEITUNG Tomas
LUTZ Simon 3 6 10 5 ALFMEM Rahlan
SCHUCHART Alexej 4 10 13 3 DYMBE Simon
LUTZ Simon 3 13 18 5 GEITUNG Tomas
KAMEREIT Maximillian 1 14 23 5 DYMBE Simon
SCHUCHART Alexej 19 29 6 ALFMEM Rahlan
LUTZ Simon 0 19 29 0 DYMBE Simon
SCHUCHART Alexej 11 30 36 7 GEITUNG Tomas
KAMEREIT Maximillian 5 35 45 9 ALFMEM Rahlan
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Tableau de 32
NETHERLANDS - NORWEGEN 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
POSTMA Randy 2 2 5 5 PILIPENKO Andres
DERKSON Ruben 5 7 8 3 TELLNES Jesper
GILST VAN Roy 3 10 10 2 DYSE Brage
DERKSON Ruben 8 18 18 8 PILIPENKO Andres
POSTMA Randy 7 25 19 1 DYSE Brage
GILST VAN Roy 5 30 21 2 TELLNES Jesper
DERKSON Ruben 4 34 25 4 DYSE Brage
GILST VAN Roy 6 40 30 5 PILIPENKO Andres
POSTMA Randy 5 45 31 1 TELLNES Jesper
EGYPT - GREECE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHERIF Nasif 4 4 5 5 GKOGKOS alexandros
GORABA Abdelrahman 2 6 10 5 TSOKAS asterios
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 2 8 15 5 GKOGKOS Filippos
GORABA Abdelrahman 4 12 19 4 GKOGKOS alexandros
SHERIF Nasif 5 17 23 4 GKOGKOS Filippos
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 6 23 30 7 TSOKAS asterios
GORABA Abdelrahman 2 25 35 5 GKOGKOS Filippos
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 6 31 40 5 GKOGKOS alexandros
SHERIF Nasif 5 36 45 5 TSOKAS asterios
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Tableau de 32
DEUTSCHLAND 1 - DEUTSCHLAND 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BIRKENMAIER Marco 3 3 1 1 MULLER Dean
SEYD Julian 7 10 4 3 DEHN Julius
BONGARD Louis 5 15 9 5 ENZMANN Jonas
SEYD Julian 3 18 11 2 MULLER Dean
BIRKENMAIER Marco 0 18 11 0 ENZMANN Jonas
BONGARD Louis 6 24 13 2 DEHN Julius
SEYD Julian 4 28 17 4 ENZMANN Jonas
BONGARD Louis 6 34 23 6 MULLER Dean
BIRKENMAIER Marco 11 45 34 11 DEHN Julius
TURKEI - ESTONIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANAS Ololgen 3 3 4 4 GEDZO Andzej
ALI EGE Say 5 8 9 5 GULJAJEV Igor
BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk 0 8 10 1 SERHOVETS Maksim
ANAS Oloslgen 8 16 16 6 GULJAIEV Igor
BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk 9 25 23 7 GEDZO Andzej
ALI EGE Say 5 30 29 6 SERHOVETS Maksim
BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk 0 30 29 0 GULJAJEV Igor
ANAS Ololgen 6 36 34 5 SERHOVETS Maksim
ALI EGE Say 9 45 39 5 GEDZO Andzej
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Tableau de 32
BELARUS - DEUTSCHLAND 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 5 2 2 STOCH Kolja
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 10 5 3 DEIBLER Niklas
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 5 15 12 7 FISCHER Jonas
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 20 15 3 DEIBLER Niklas
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 5 25 15 0 STOCH Kolja
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 30 16 1 FISCHER Jonas
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 5 35 19 3 DEIBLER Niklas
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 40 22 3 FISCHER Jonas
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 45 23 1 STOCH Kolja
BELGIEN - DEUTSCHLAND 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HABRAN Maxime 4 4 3 3 HELBIG Niclas
VERWAAL Crijn 3 7 10 7 FROSCHL Carl
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 1 8 15 5 ESSER Lennart
HABRAN Maxime 3 11 20 5 FROSCHL Carl
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 4 15 25 5 HELBIG Niclas
VERWAAL Crijn 3 18 27 2 ESSER Lennart
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 6 24 35 8 FROSCHL Carl
HABRAN Maxime 0 24 35 0 ESSER Lennart
VERWAAL Crijn 4 28 45 10 HELBIG Niclas
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Tableau de 16

GREAT BRITAIN 2 - ITALIEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

MICHELL Richard 5 5 4 4 ABATE Riccardo

BELOT Antoine 1 6 9 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
STIGANT Devlin 0 5 13 4 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
MICHELL Richard 5 10 20 7 PREZIOSE Alessio
STIGANT Devlin 3 13 25 5 ABATE Riccardo

BELOT Antoine 1 14 30 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
STIGANT Devlin 0 14 30 0 PREZIOSE Alessio
MICHELL Richard 3 17 40 10 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
BELOT Antoine 1 18 45 5 ABATE Riccardo

POLAND - NORWEGEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

Kolanczyk Wojciech 3 3 4 4 ALFMEM Rahlan
DANIAN MI Chalaic 7 10 6 2 GEITUNG Tomas
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 5 15 8 2 STERMARK Sorgen
Kolanczyk Wojciech 5 20 9 1 GEITUNG Tomas
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 5 25 12 3 ALFMEM Rahlan
DANIAN MI Chalaic 5 30 13 1 STERMARK Sorgen
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 5 35 13 0 GEITUNG Tomas
Kolanczyk Wojciech 5 40 22 9 STERMARK Sorgen
DANIAN MI Chalaic 5 45 28 6 ALFMEM Rahlan
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Tableau de 16

NETHERLANDS - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GILST VAN Roy 0 0 5 5 RUDYKH Danil
POSTMA Randy 10 10 5 0 BARTELEMY Rollan
DERKSON Ruben 5 15 7 2 SPRIRIN Mikhail
GILST VAN Roy 5 20 9 2 BARTELEMY Rollan
DERKSON Ruben 5 25 11 2 RUDYKH Danil
POSTMA Randy 4 29 24 13 SPRIRIN Mikhail
DERKSON Ruben 6 35 29 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GILST VAN Roy 2 37 30 1 SPRIRIN Mikhail
POSTMA Randy 2 39 44 14 RUDYKH Danil

SCHWEIZ - GREECE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

LUSTI Hannes 0 0 0 0 TSOKAS asterios
BONFERRONI Wabniel 1 1 2 2 GKOGKOS Filippos
Gerini Luca 6 7 7 5 GKOGKOS alexandros
LUSTI Hannes 6 13 16 9 GKOGKOS Filippos
Gerini Luca 9 22 21 5 TSOKAS asterios
BONFERRONI Wabniel 2 24 25 4 GKOGKOS alexandros
Gerini Luca 7 31 31 6 GKOGKOS Filippos
LUSTI Hannes 3 34 35 4 GKOGKOS alexandros
BONFERRONI Wabniel 7 41 44 9 TSOKAS asterios
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Tableau de 16

DEUTSCHLAND 1 - ITALIEN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BONGARD Louis 5 5 3 3 Guerra Giulio
BIRKENMAIER Marco 5 10 6 3 MAISTO Amodio
SEYD Julian 3 13 8 2 DI VEROLI Davide
BONGARD Louis 2 15 16 8 MAISTO Amodio
SEYD Julian 0 15 16 0 Guerra Giulio
BIRKENMAIER Marco 4 19 19 3 DI VEROLI Davide
SEYD Julian 4 23 20 1 MAISTO Amodio
BONGARD Louis 3 26 24 4 DI VEROLI Davide
BIRKENMAIER Marco 4 30 33 9 Guerra Giulio

GREAT BRITIAN - TURKEI

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

RUSSEL James 5 5 3 3 ALI EGE Say

MORRIS George 5 10 3 0 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
MEAN Connor 5 15 4 1 ANAS Olslgen

RUSSEL James 2 17 10 6 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
MEAN Connor 3 20 17 7 ALI EGE Say

MORRIS George 5 25 21 4 ANAS Olslgen

MEAN Connor 5 30 23 2 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
RUSSEL James 7 37 32 9 ANAS Ololgen

MORRIS George 8 45 40 8 ALI EGE Say
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Tableau de 16

BELARUS - FRANCE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 5 4 4 ABDOU El Habib
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 2 7 10 6 JUBAULT Samuel
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 0 7 10 0 BAYRAM Issa
MIKHALKOU Pavel 6 13 19 9 JUBAULT Samuel
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 3 16 25 6 ABDOU El Habib
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 9 25 30 5 BAYRAM Issa
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 1 26 32 2 JUBAULT Samuel
MIKHALKOU Pavel 6 32 40 8 BAYRAM Issa
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 6 38 45 5 ABDOU El Habib
RUSSIA 1 - DEUTSCHLAND 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BELIANI Nov 2 2 3 3 HELBIG Niclas
PANIN Timofey 2 4 10 7 FROSCHL Carl
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 8 14 4 ESSER Lennart
BELIANI Nov 8 16 18 4 FROSCHL Carl
BELOZEROV Mikhail 1 17 25 7 HELBIG Niclas
PANIN Timofey 4 21 27 2 ESSER Lennart
BELOZEROV Mikhail 11 32 35 8 FROSCHL Carl
BELIANI Nov 8 40 38 3 ESSER Lennart
PANIN Timofey 5 45 43 5 HELBIG Niclas
















Tableau de 8

CC-Bonn Team 2015

POLAND - ITALIEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DANIAN MI Chalaic 4 4 5 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 1 5 8 3 DE MOLA Daniel
Kolanczyk Wojciech 3 8 13 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 3 11 14 1 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DANIAN MI Chalaic 7 18 25 11 PREZIOSE Alessio
Kolanczyk Wojciech 2 20 30 5 DE MOLA Daniel
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 0 20 30 0 PREZIOSE Alessio
Kolanczyk Wojciech 3 23 385 355 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DANIAN MI Chalaic 10 33 45 0 DE MOLA Daniel

GREECE - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GKOGKOS alexandros 2 2 5 5 RUDYKH Danil
TSOKAS asterios 4 6 10 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS Filippos 1 7 15 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
GKOGKOS alexandros 3 10 20 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS Filippos 2 12 25 5 RUDYKH Danil
TSOKAS asterios 0 12 30 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
GKOGKOS Filippos 9 21 35 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS alexandros 5 26 40 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
TSOKAS asterios 1 27 45 5 RUDYKH Danil
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Tableau de 8

CC-Bonn Team 2015

GREAT BRITIAN - ITALIEN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MORRIS George 4 4 2 2 MAGNI Mattia
MEAN Connor 3 7 7 5 Guerra Giulio
RUSSEL James 3 10 13 6 DI VEROLI Davide
MEAN Connor 7 17 20 7 MAGNI Mattia
MORRIS George 5 22 24 4 DI VEROLI Davide
RUSSEL James 3 25 30 6 Guerra Giulio
MEAN Connor 3 28 35 5 DI VEROLI Davide
RUSSEL James 3 31 39 4 MAGNI Mattia
MORRIS George 8 39 45 6 Guerra Giulio
RUSSIA 1 - FRANCE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 3 3 PHILIPPE Arthur
BELOZEROV Mikhail 2 7 10 7 ABDOU El Habib
BELIANI Nov 3 10 13 3 JUBAULT Samuel
BELOZEROV Mikhail 8 18 18 5 PHILIPPE Arthur
KOROVIN Igor 2 20 22 4 JUBAULT Samuel
BELIANI Nov 4 24 24 2 ABDOU El Habib
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 28 29 5 JUBAULT Samuel
BELIANI Nov 5 33 39 10 PHILIPPE Arthur
KOROVIN Igor 4 37 45 6 ABDOU El Habib
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Demi-finales

CC-Bonn Team 2015

RUSSIA 2 - ITALIEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
RUDYKH Danil 2 2 4 ABATE Riccardo
BARTELEMY Rollan 6 8 10 6 DE MOLA Daniel
SPRIRIN Mikhail 2 10 15 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
BARTELEMY Rollan 0 10 20 5 ABATE Riccardo
RUDYKH Danil 3 13 25 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
SPRIRIN Mikhail 2 15 30 5 DE MOLA Daniel
BARTELEMY Rollan 6 21 35 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
SPRIRIN Mikhail 0 21 40 5 ABATE Riccardo
RUDYKH Danil 3 24 45 5 DE MOLA Daniel
FRANCE - ITALIEN 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PHILIPPE Arthur 5 5 0 0 Guerra Giulio
ABDOU EI Habib 0 1 10 10 MAGNI Mattia
BAYRAM Issa 12 13 7 0 MAISTO Amodio
PHILIPPE Arthur 7 20 11 4 MAGNI Mattia
BAYRAM Issa 4 24 15 4 Guerra Giulio
ABDOU EI Habib 6 30 17 2 MAISTO Amodio
BAYRAM Issa 4 34 21 4 MAGNI Mattia
PHILIPPE Arthur 6 40 25 4 MAISTO Amodio
ABDOU EI Habib 5 45 27 2 Guerra Giulio
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Finale

CC-Bonn Team 2015

FRANCE - ITALIEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ABDOU EI Habib 3 3 2 2 ABATE Riccardo
JUBAULT Samuel 0 3 5 3 DE MOLA Daniel
PHILIPPE Arthur 9 12 15 10 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
JUBAULT Samuel 1 13 18 3 ABATE Riccardo

ABDOU EI Habib 8 21 25 7 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
PHILIPPE Arthur 6 27 30 5 DE MOLA Daniel
JUBAULT Samuel 2 29 32 2 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
PHILIPPE Arthur 10 39 40 8 ABATE Riccardo

ABDOU EI Habib 6 45 41 1 DE MOLA Daniel
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Troisieme place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

ITALIEN 2 - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
Guerra Giulio 4 4 2 2 PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
MAISTO Amodio 6 10 9 7 RUDYKH Danil
DI VEROLI Davide 1 11 9 0 BARTELEMY Rollan
MAISTO Amodio 2 13 14 5 PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
Guerra Giulio 8 21 19 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
DI VEROLI Davide 2 23 22 3 RUDYKH Danil
MAISTO Amodio 2 25 25 3 BARTELEMY Rollan
DI VEROLI Davide 0 25 25 0 PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
Guerra Giulio 8 33 27 2 RUDYKH Danil
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Tableau 5-8

CC-Bonn Team 2015

GREECE - POLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GKOGKOS alexandros 5 5 3 3 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
TSOKAS asterios 0 4 10 7 Kolanczyk Wojciech
GKOGKOS Filippos 9 13 15 5 TUREK Jan
TSOKAS asterios 0 13 15 0 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
GKOGKOS alexandros 12 25 25 10 TUREK Jan
GKOGKOS Filippos 2 27 30 5 Kolanczyk Wojciech
TSOKAS asterios 8 35 34 4 TUREK Jan
GKOGKOS Filippos 4 39 40 6 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
GKOGKOS alexandros 0 39 45 5 Kolanczyk Wojciech

RUSSIA 1 - GREAT BRITIAN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BELIANI Nov 5 5 2 2 MEAN Connor
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 9 7 MORRIS George
KOROVIN Igor 5 14 11 4 RUSSEL James
BELOZEROV Mikhail 6 20 18 7 MEAN Connor
BELIANI Nov 1 21 22 4 RUSSEL James
KOROVIN Igor 4 25 28 6 MORRIS George
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 29 31 3 RUSSEL James
KOROVIN Igor 4 33 37 6 MEAN Connor
BELIANI Nov 11 44 45 8 MORRIS George
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Se place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

GREAT BRITIAN - POLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

RUSSEL James 4 4 5 5 Kolanczyk Wojciech
MORRIS George 51 55 8 3 TUREK Jan

MEAN Connor 0 9 15 7 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
RUSSEL James 8 17 20 5 TUREK Jan

MEAN Connor 6 23 25 5 Kolanczyk Wojciech
MORRIS George 2 25 30 5 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
MEAN Connor 6 31 35 5 TUREK Jan

RUSSEL James 3 34 40 5 BARTLOMIEY Szurlej
MORRIS George 1 35 45 5 Kolanczyk Wojciech
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Tableau de 8

CC-Bonn Team 2015

POLAND - ITALIEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DANIAN MI Chalaic 4 4 5 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 1 5 8 3 DE MOLA Daniel
Kolanczyk Wojciech 3 8 13 5 PREZIOSE Alessio
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 3 11 14 1 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DANIAN MI Chalaic 7 18 25 11 PREZIOSE Alessio
Kolanczyk Wojciech 2 20 30 5 DE MOLA Daniel
BARTLOMIEY Szurlej 0 20 30 0 PREZIOSE Alessio
Kolanczyk Wojciech 3 23 385 355 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DANIAN MI Chalaic 10 33 45 0 DE MOLA Daniel

GREECE - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GKOGKOS alexandros 2 2 5 5 RUDYKH Danil
TSOKAS asterios 4 6 10 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS Filippos 1 7 15 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
GKOGKOS alexandros 3 10 20 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS Filippos 2 12 25 5 RUDYKH Danil
TSOKAS asterios 0 12 30 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
GKOGKOS Filippos 9 21 35 5 BARTELEMY Rollan
GKOGKOS alexandros 5 26 40 5 SPRIRIN Mikhail
TSOKAS asterios 1 27 45 5 RUDYKH Danil
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Tableau de 8

CC-Bonn Team 2015

GREAT BRITIAN - ITALIEN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MORRIS George 4 4 2 2 MAGNI Mattia
MEAN Connor 3 7 7 5 Guerra Giulio
RUSSEL James 3 10 13 6 DI VEROLI Davide
MEAN Connor 7 17 20 7 MAGNI Mattia
MORRIS George 5 22 24 4 DI VEROLI Davide
RUSSEL James 3 25 30 6 Guerra Giulio
MEAN Connor 3 28 35 5 DI VEROLI Davide
RUSSEL James 3 31 39 4 MAGNI Mattia
MORRIS George 8 39 45 6 Guerra Giulio
RUSSIA 1 - FRANCE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 3 3 PHILIPPE Arthur
BELOZEROV Mikhail 2 7 10 7 ABDOU El Habib
BELIANI Nov 3 10 13 3 JUBAULT Samuel
BELOZEROV Mikhail 8 18 18 5 PHILIPPE Arthur
KOROVIN Igor 2 20 22 4 JUBAULT Samuel
BELIANI Nov 4 24 24 2 ABDOU El Habib
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 28 29 5 JUBAULT Samuel
BELIANI Nov 5 33 39 10 PHILIPPE Arthur
KOROVIN Igor 4 37 45 6 ABDOU El Habib
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Tableau 9-16

NORWEGEN 1 - GREAT BRITAIN 2

CC-Bonn Team 2015

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ALFMEM Rahlan 5 5 2 2 COOK Noah
DYMBE Simon 5 10 4 2 BELOT Antoine
GEITUNG Tomas 2 12 12 8 MICHELL Richard
DYMBE Simon 0 12 12 0 COOK Noah
ALFMEM Rahlan 7 19 18 6 MICHELL Richard
GEITUNG Tomas 4 23 21 3 BELOT Antoine
DYMBE Simon 9 32 30 9 MICHELL Richard
GEITUNG Tomas 7 39 33 3 COOK Noah
ALFMEM Rahlan 6 45 37 4 BELOT Antoine
SCHWEIZ - NETHERLANDS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BONFERRONI Wabniel 5 5 1 1 POSTMA Randy
Gerini Luca 5 10 3 2 DERKSON Ruben
LUTI Antoine 5 15 3 0 GILST VAN Roy
BONFERRONI Wabniel 5 20 8 5 DERKSON Ruben
LUTTI Antoine 5 25 16 8 POSTMA Randy
Gerini Luca 5 30 18 2 GILST VAN Roy
LUTI Antoine 5 35 23 5 DERKSON Ruben
BONFERRONI Wabniel 5 40 23 0 GILST VAN Roy
Gerini Luca 5 45 26 3 POSTMA Randy
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Tableau 9-16

CC-Bonn Team 2015

TURKEI - DEUTSCHLAND 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ANAS Ololgen 3 3 5 5 BIRKENMAIER Marco

ALI EGE Say 3 6 10 5 SEYD Julian

HILMI TNHA Ekenler 6 12 15 5 FISCHER Artur

ANAS Olslgen 5 17 20 5 SEYD Julian

HILMI TNHA Ekenler 0 17 25 5 BIRKENMAIER Marco

ALI EGE Say 1 18 30 5 FISCHER Artur

HILMI TNHA Ekenler 1 19 35 5 SEYD Julian

ANAS Ololgen 3 22 40 5 FISCHER Artur

ALI EGE Say 4 26 45 5 BIRKENMAIER Marco
DEUTSCHLAND 2 - BELARUS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

FROSCHL Carl 3 3 5 5 MIKHALKOU Pavel

MEZES Christian 2 5 10 5 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam

HELBIG Niclas 10 15 14 4 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav

MEZES Christian 183 198 20 6 MIKHALKOU Pavel

FROSCHL Carl 0 25 21 1 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav

HELBIG Niclas 4 29 30 9 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam

MEZES Christian 2 31 35 5 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav

HELBIG Niclas 1 32 40 5 MIKHALKOU Pavel

FROSCHL Carl 2 34 45 5 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam
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Tableau 9-12

CC-Bonn Team 2015

SCHWEIZ - NORWEGEN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
Gerini Luca 4 4 3 3 ALFMEM Rahlan
BONFERRONI Wabniel 6 10 6 3 STERMARK Sorgen
LUTI Antoine 0 10 6 0 DYMBE Simon
Gerini Luca 8 18 14 8 STERMARK Sorgen
LUTI Antoine 4 22 20 6 ALFMEM Rahlan
BONFERRONI Wabniel 8 30 24 4 DYMBE Simon
LUTI Antoine 5 35 31 7 STERMARK Sorgen
Gerini Luca 5 40 34 3 DYMBE Simon
BONFERRONI Wabniel 5 45 42 8 ALFMEM Rahlan
BELARUS - DEUTSCHLAND 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MIKHALKOU Pavel 3 3 5 5 BIRKENMAIER Marco
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 7 10 7 2 SEYD Julian
DARASHKOU Anton 5 15 14 7 BONGARD Louis
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 20 17 3 SEYD Julian
DARASHKOU Anton 5 25 23 6 BIRKENMAIER Marco
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 30 26 3 BONGARD Louis
DARASHKOU Anton 5 35 34 8 SEYD Julian
MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 40 36 2 BONGARD Louis
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 45 38 2 BIRKENMAIER Marco
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9e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

BELARUS - SCHWEIZ
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MIKHALKOU Pavel 4 4 5 5 BONFERRONI Wabniel
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 9 9 4 LUTI Antoine
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 5 14 15 6 Gerini Luca
MIKHALKOU Pavel 6 20 15 0 LUTI Antoine
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 0 20 18 3 BONFERRONI Wabniel
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 6 26 22 4 Gerini Luca
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav 2 28 27 5 LUTI Antoine
MIKHALKOU Pavel 12 40 32 5 Gerini Luca
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdam 5 45 41 9 BONFERRONI Wabniel
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11e place

DEUTSCHLAND 1 - NORWEGEN 1

CC-Bonn Team 2015

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

FISCHER Artur 4 4 5 5 ALFMEM Rahlan
BONGARD Louis 6 10 7 2 STERMARK Sorgen
SEYD Julian 5 15 12 5 GEITUNG Tomas
FISCHER Artur 4 19 16 4 STERMARK Sorgen
SEYD Julian 6 25 19 3 ALFMEM Rahlan
BONGARD Louis 4 29 24 5 GEITUNG Tomas
SEYD Julian 4 33 31 7 STERMARK Sorgen
FISCHER Artur 0 0 0 0 GEITUNG Tomas
BONGARD Louis 38 38 45 45 ALFMEM Rahlan
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CC-Bonn Team 2015 page 1/2

Tableau 13-16

NETHERLANDS - GREAT BRITAIN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

POSTMA Randy 1 1 5 5 MICHELL Richard
GILST VAN Roy 3 4 10 5 BELOT Antoine
DERKSON Ruben 3 7 15 5 STIGANT Devlin
GILST VAN Roy 0 7 20 5 MICHELL Richard
POSTMA Randy 7 14 25 5 STIGANT Devlin
DERKSON Ruben 5 19 28 3 BELOT Antoine
GILST VAN Roy 3 22 35 7 STIGANT Devlin
DERKSON Ruben 8 30 40 5 MICHELL Richard
POSTMA Randy 4 34 45 5 BELOT Antoine

DEUTSCHLAND 2 - TURKEI

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ESSER Lennart 5 5 4 4 ALI EGE Say

HELBIG Niclas 3 8 6 2 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
FROSCHL Carl 7 15 11 5 ANAS Olslgen

ESSER Lennart 2 17 11 0 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
FROSCHL Carl 5 22 19 8 ALI EGE Say

HELBIG Niclas 6 28 21 2 ANAS Olslgen

FROSCHL Carl 0 28 22 1 BATUHAN ECRIM Selcuk
ESSER Lennart 6 34 29 7 ANAS Ololgen

HELBIG Niclas 10 44 42 13 ALI EGE Say







13e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

DEUTSCHLAND 2 - GREAT BRITAIN 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ESSER Lennart 5 5 5 5 MICHELL Richard
FROSCHL Carl 0 5 10 5 BELOT Antoine
HELBIG Niclas 2 7 15 5 STIGANT Devlin
FROSCHL Carl 12 19 20 5 MICHELL Richard
ESSER Lennart 206 225 23 3 STIGANT Devlin
HELBIG Niclas 0 30 25 BELOT Antoine
FROSCHL Carl 5 35 35 10 STIGANT Devlin
HELBIG Niclas 5 40 37 2 MICHELL Richard
ESSER Lennart 3 43 45 8 BELOT Antoine
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15e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

TURKEI - NETHERLANDS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ANAS Ololgen 5 5 3 3 POSTMA Randy
HILMI TNHA Ekenler 5 10 8 5 GILST VAN Roy
ALI EGE Say 1 11 9 1 DERKSON Ruben
ANAS Ololgen 3 14 10 1 GILST VAN Roy
ALI EGE Say 3 17 21 11 POSTMA Randy
HILMI TNHA Ekenler 4 21 29 8 DERKSON Ruben
ALI EGE Say 6 27 34 5 GILST VAN Roy
ANAS Ololgen 8 35 39 5 DERKSON Ruben
HILMI TNHA Ekenler 3 38 45 6 POSTMA Randy
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Tableau 17-24

CC-Bonn Team 2015

DEUTSCHLAND 5 - GREAT BRITAIN 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAMEREIT Maximillian 5 5 2 2 PAUL Dominic
SCHUCHART Alexej 5 10 8 6 WAKE James
LUTZ Simon 2 12 14 6 MCKENDRY Fergus
KAMEREIT Maximillian 8 20 18 4 WAKE James
LUTZ Simon 4 24 24 6 PAUL Dominic
SCHUCHART Alexej 6 30 25 1 MCKENDRY Fergus
LUTZ Simon 0 30 25 0 WAKE James
KAMEREIT Maximillian 4 34 33 8 MCKENDRY Fergus
SCHUCHART Alexej 8 42 42 9 PAUL Dominic

EGYPT - NORWEGEN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHERIF Nasif 5 5 3 3 PILIPENKO Andres
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 0 5 3 0 EEG Sven Marcus
GORABA Abdelrahman 3 8 8 5 TELLNES Jesper
SHERIF Nasif 6 14 10 2 EEG Sven Marcus
GORABA Abdelrahman 7 21 18 8 PILIPENKO Andres
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 5 26 21 3 TELLNES Jesper
GORABA Abdelrahman 6 32 22 1 EEG Sven Marcus
SHERIF Nasif 8 40 30 8 TELLNES Jesper
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 5 45 35 5 PILIPENKO Andres
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Tableau 17-24

ESTONIA - DEUTSCHLAND 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SERHOVETS Maksim 5 5 3 3 DEHN Julius
GEDZO Andzej 5 10 9 6 ENZMANN Jonas
GULJAIJEV Igor 5 15 11 2 MULLER Dean
SERHOVETS Maksim 5 20 13 2 ENZMANN Jonas
GULJAIJEV Igor 5 25 14 1 DEHN Julius
GEDZO Andzej 5 30 19 5 MULLER Dean
GULJAIJEV Igor 5 35 21 2 ENZMANN Jonas
SERHOVETS Maksim 5 40 22 1 MULLER Dean
GEDZO Andzej 5 45 24 2 DEHN Julius
BELGIEN - DEUTSCHLAND 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HABRAN Maxime 4 4 2 2 DEIBLER Niklas
VERWAAL Crijn 4 8 4 2 KRAUSE Alexander
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 7 15 11 7 FISCHER Jonas
HABRAN Maxime 5 20 13 2 KRAUSE Alexander
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 5 25 15 2 DEIBLER Niklas
VERWAAL Crijn 5 30 22 7 FISCHER Jonas
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexan| 5 35 24 2 KRAUSE Alexander
HABRAN Maxime 5 40 34 10 FISCHER Jonas
VERWAAL Crijn 5 45 38 4 DEIBLER Niklas










Tableau 17-20

CC-Bonn Team 2015

EGYPT - DEUTSCHLAND 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 2 2 5 5 SCHUCHART Alexej
SHERIF Nasif 6 8 8 3 LUTZ Simon
GORABA Abdelrahman 2 10 15 7 KAMEREIT Maximillian
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 8 18 20 5 LUTZ Simon
GORABA Abdelrahman 4 22 25 5 SCHUCHART Alexej
SHERIF Nasif 3 25 26 1 KAMEREIT Maximillian
GORABA Abdelrahman 8 33 33 7 LUTZ Simon
ABDELKAWY Ahmed 3 36 40 7 KAMEREIT Maximillian
SHERIF Nasif 5 41 45 5 SCHUCHART Alexej
BELGIEN - ESTONIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
VERWAAL Crijn 1 1 5 5 GEDZO Andzej
HABRAN Maxime 3 4 10 5 GULJAJEYV Igor
DARQUENNE Guillaume 5 9 15 5 SERHOVETS Maksim
VERWAAL Crijn 1 10 19 4 GULJAJEV Igor
DARQUENNE Guillaume 1 11 25 6 GEDZO Andzej
HABRAN Maxime 2 13 30 5 SERHOVETS Maksim
DARQUENNE Guillaume 0 13 35 5 GULJAJEV Igor
VERWAAL Crijn 5 18 40 5 SERHOVETS Maksim
HABRAN Maxime 3 21 45 5 GEDZO Andzej
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17e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

ESTONIA - DEUTSCHLAND 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GEDZO Andzej 5 5 2 2 KAMEREIT Maximillian
PAJU Raul 4 9 10 8 SCHUCHART Alexej
SERHOVETS Maksim 6 15 12 2 LUTZ Simon

PAJU Raul 5 20 18 6 KAMEREIT Maximillian
GEDZO Andzej 5 25 19 1 LUTZ Simon
SERHOVETS Maksim 5 30 26 7 SCHUCHART Alexej
PAJU Raul 5 35 26 0 LUTZ Simon
SERHOVETS Maksim 5 40 22 0 KAMEREIT Maximillian
GEDZO Andzej 5 45 30 8 SCHUCHART Alexej
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19e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

BELGIEN - EGYPT

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

HABRAN Maxime 5 5 3 3 GORABA Abdelrahman
DARQUENNE Guillaume 3 8 10 7 SHERIF Nasif
VERWAAL Crijn 6 14 15 5 BAYOMI Yossef
DARQUENNE Guillaume 2 16 20 5 GORABA Abdelrahman
HABRAN Maxime 7 23 24 4 BAYOMI Yossef
VERWAAL Crijn 0 23 24 0 SHERIF Nasif
DARQUENNE Guillaume 4 27 26 2 BAYOMI Yossef
VERWAAL Crijn 3 30 36 10 GORABA Abdelrahman
HABRAN Maxime 8 38 45 9 SHERIF Nasif
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21e place

CC-Bonn Team 2015

DEUTSCHLAND 3 - GREAT BRITAIN 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DEHN Julius 5 5 4 4 EAST Will
KUAL Anton 10 7 3 PAUL Dominic
MULLER Dean 0 10 7 0 WAKE James
KUAL Anton 7 17 11 4 EAST Will
DEHN Julius 8 25 20 9 WAKE James
MULLER Dean 5 30 20 0 PAUL Dominic
KUAL Anton 5 35 21 1 WAKE James
MULLER Dean 3 38 32 11 EAST Will
DEHN Julius 6 44 43 11 PAUL Dominic
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23e place

DEUTSCHLAND 4 - NORWEGEN 2

CC-Bonn Team 2015

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

FISCHER Jonas 5 5 5 5 PILIPENKO Andres
KRAUSE Alexander 2 7 10 5 TELLNES Jesper
DEIBLER Niklas 3 10 15 5 EEG Sven Marcus
KRAUSE Alexander 3 13 20 5 PILIPENKO Andres
FISCHER Jonas 6 19 25 5 EEG Sven Marcus
DEIBLER Niklas 7 26 29 4 TELLNES Jesper
KRAUSE Alexander 0 26 29 0 EEG Sven Marcus
DEIBLER Niklas 2 28 36 7 PILIPENKO Andres
FISCHER Jonas 10 38 45 9 TELLNES Jesper

page 1/1



